
DATE EVENT LOCATION
MARCH

DM Thursday 1 March VIC Division Meeting Melbourne
DM Tuesday 6 March TAS Division Meeting Devonport

B Tuesday 13 March Board Planning Day Canberra
B Tuesday 13 March Board Stakeholder Dinner Canberra
B Wednesday 14 March Board Meeting Canberra
IE Sunday 18 to Tuesday 20 March Routes Asia Brisbane

DM Wednesday 21 March QLD Division Meeting Brisbane
APRIL

IE Monday 23 to Wednesday 25 April ACI Asia Conference Tokyo
MAY

DM Thursday 3 May NSW Division Meeting Coffs Harbour
DM Thursday 10 May SA Division Meeting Adelaide
DM Thursday 17 May NT Division Meeting Ayers Rock

E Tuesday 22 May Pavements Workshop Brisbane
E Tuesday 22 May Lighting Workshop Brisbane
E Wednesday 23 and Thursday 24 May OPS SWAP Brisbane
B Thursday 31 May Board Meeting Sydney

JUNE

E Friday 1 June AAA Forum Sydney
DM Thursday 14 June WA Division Meeting Broome
IE Monday 4 and Tuesday 5 June IATA Conference and AGM Sydney

AUGUST

DM Thursday 2 August TAS Division Meeting Launceston
DM Wednesday 8 August SA Division Meeting Adelaide
DM Thursday 16 August QLD Division Meeting Emerald
DM Thursday 30 August NSW Division Meeting Sydney

SEPTEMBER

DM Thursday 6 September VIC Division Meeting West Sale
B Thursday 13 September Board Meeting Canberra

DM Thursday 20 and Friday 21 September WA Division Meeting Perth
OCTOBER

E Monday 15 to Friday 19 October Airport Safety Week National
E Friday 19 October AAA Emergency Management Forum Sydney

NOVEMBER

DM Monday 12 November NT Division Meeting Brisbane
E Monday 12 to Friday 16 November AAA National Conference Brisbane
B Wednesday 14 November AAA AGM Brisbane
E Wednesday 14 November AAA National Awards and Gala Dinner Brisbane

DECEMBER

B Thursday 6 December Board Meeting Canberra

CALENDAR 2018

DM AAA Division Meeting 

Note this calendar is indicative only and details should be confirmed via the AAA website. Dates and details may be subject to change.
Details for all AAA Working Groups, Networking Groups and associated teleconferences are available from the AAA website.

Details correct as of 20/10/2017
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